
Steamboat

Cabin Slough

Na
tra

ha
zu

ivu
n L

ak
e

CabinSlough

Black R
iver

Black River

Porcupine River

Black River Slough

FF014772B

F025737A

Yukon Flats
National

Wildlife Refuge

14
19

31

15

10

34

12

30

19

30

33

24

27

1

6

20

5

10

25

36

19 20

16

21

22

26

2

23

13

24

17

29

28

23

7

30

21

28

3

14

25

19

8

22

15

17

22

24

18

7

29

27

3

1

24

8

5

23

26

36

21

16

28

13

12

32

9

4

35

25

31

9

18

6

20

29

33

11

32

4

27

34

H-1

H-10

DP-2H-5

DP-1

144°30'0"W

144°30'0"W

144°45'0"W

144°45'0"W

66
°40

'0"
N

66
°40

'0"
N

249 - Porcupine - M6P3 ¯0 0.5 10.25
Miles

Structure

Active Fire Perimeter

Drop Point

Helispot

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
Management Zone Boundary

Apprx: 190 ac.


